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Developmental Disabilities Council of Contra Costa County
Board of Directors Meeting
May 28, 2014 9:45 a.m. — Noon
Regional Center of the East Bay
2151 Salvio St., Ste. 365, Concord, CA 94523

9:45 to 10:00 a.m.

10:00

10:10

11:45

11:40

11:55

12:00

VI.

VII.

AGENDA

Coffee and Conversation

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of April 26, 2014 Meeting Minutes- Suzanne Anthony
Additions to the Agenda — Suzanne Anthony

Presentation: RCEB Diversity and Equity Committee — Cecilia Corral, RCEB Board &
Lisa Kleinbub, RCEB Director of Health and Behavioral Services

RCEB Update — Jim Burton
Area Board V Update — Gabriel Rogin

Committee Reports

Legislative Committee — Carl Tolentino & Josh Sullivan
Nominating Committee — Craig Rose

Transition Committee — Erin Rogers

2014 Meeting Schedule -John Rodriguez
June 5™, Joint Annual Dinner Meeting

July & August no meetings scheduled,
Sept. 24™, Oct. 22" (Antioch), Nov. 19"
Announcements

Adjournment
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