WILLIAM B. WALKER, M.D. HEALTH SERVICES DIRECTOR

WENDEL BRUNNER, M.D.
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH



CONTRA COSTA PUBLIC HEALTH

DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL
597 CENTER AVENUE, SUITE 200
MARTINEZ, CALIFORNIA 94553
PH (925) 313-6836
FAX (925) 313-6721

Developmental Disabilities Council of Contra Costa County Board of Directors Meeting May 28, 2014 9:45 a.m. – Noon Regional Center of the East Bay 2151 Salvio St., Ste. 365, Concord, CA 94523

AGENDA

9:45 to 10:00 a.m.		Coffee and Conversation
10:00	I.	Welcome and Introductions
		Approval of April 26, 2014 Meeting Minutes- Suzanne Anthony Additions to the Agenda – Suzanne Anthony
10:10	II.	Presentation: RCEB Diversity and Equity Committee – Cecilia Corral, RCEB Board & Lisa Kleinbub, RCEB Director of Health and Behavioral Services
11:45	III.	RCEB Update – Jim Burton Area Board V Update – Gabriel Rogin
	IV.	Committee Reports Legislative Committee – Carl Tolentino & Josh Sullivan Nominating Committee – Craig Rose Transition Committee – Erin Rogers
11:40	V.	2014 Meeting Schedule -John Rodriguez June 5 th , Joint Annual Dinner Meeting July & August no meetings scheduled, Sept. 24 th , Oct. 22 nd (Antioch), Nov. 19 th
11:55	VI.	Announcements
12:00	VII.	Adjournment

